
 
 

Design Review Board 
Meeting and Submittal Dates 

2023 (updated 11.29.22) 
 

Design Review Board meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each 
month. Exceptions are noted ** 

 
Submissions for the DRB Meeting are due by 12pm on the dates noted 
below. Please refer to the Cordillera Design Guidelines for submission 
delivery location and requirements. 

Submittal Dates Meeting Dates 
 

Tues, December 20, 2022 **January 17, 2023  
Tues, January 31, 2023 February 14, 2023 
Tues, February 21, 2023 March 14, 2023 
Tues, March 28, 2023 April 11, 2023 
Thurs, April 20, 2023 May 9, 2023 
Tues, May 23, 2023 June 13, 2023 
Tues, June 27, 2023 July 11, 2023 
Tues, July 25, 2023  August 8, 2023  
Tues, August 29, 2023 September 12, 2023 
Tues, September 26, 2022 **October 17, 2023 
Tues, October 31, 2022 November, 14, 2023   
Tues, November 28, 2023 December 12, 2023 
Thurs, December 21, 2023 January 9, 2024 
 


